SOLARDUSCHE

- 20L Fassungsvermaogen

- Ausreichend fir 2-3 Duschen
- Leicht, klein und platzsparend

- Inklusive Brausekopf

MATERIAL
Material: PVC
MalRe: 20L
Farbe: schwarz/black

PACKING INFORMATION

GroRe:
Gewicht/Stick:
Menge/Karton:
MaRe/Karton:
Gewicht/Karton:
CBF/Karton:

15,5x5x26¢cm
425¢g

24
46,4x27,9x43,2cm
10,9

20' Container:
40' Container:

Artikel Nummer:

EAN Code:

12120
24240

41450
4001690 41450 0

2018/01/08



