

# SOLARDUSCHE



- 20L Fassungsvermögen
- Ausreichend für 2-3 Duschen
- Leicht, klein und platzsparend
- Inklusive Brausekopf

## MATERIAL

---

Material:	PVC
Maße:	20L
Farbe:	schwarz/black

## PACKING INFORMATION

---

Größe:	15,5x5x26cm	20' Container:	12120
Gewicht/Stück:	425g	40' Container:	24240
Menge/Karton:	24		
Maße/Karton:	46,4x27,9x43,2cm		
Gewicht/Karton:	10,9	Artikel Nummer:	41450
CBF/Karton:		EAN Code:	4001690 41450 0